Place

1t
1t
1t
1t
1t
6t
6t
6t
ot
ot
11
12t
12t
12t
12t
12t
12t
12t
12t
12t
12t
12t
12t
12t
12t
12t
12t
12t
12t
12t
12t
12t
12t
12t

Mover/
Loser

NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)

SEASON STANDINGS

As of 1/1/2012 at 11:24 PM (Week 17 - All Games Complete)

Hoffman, Adrienne
Kernaghan, Todd
manos mike 3
manos gloria 5
Boone, Sam
Trout
Bairfield,Michael
manos gloria 4
Wasserman, Scott
Ogarek, Joey
Birchfield, Tony
Kane, Chris
Waier, Dave 4
wendt, bill
Thelen, Mac
wendt, joi

Dave Gannon
David Gannon
huey,josh4
DeCrow, Dan
Daniel, Jack

THE BULL2
manos mike 1
manos mike 4
manos glorial
Hoffman, Nicki
Birchfield, Easton
Birchfield,John
LG-2011

Wise, Mike 1.2
Wise, Mike 3.2
Woodson, Bret
scott, mickey

Schaller, Ryan

Name Last,First

Total
Points

12

12
12

bR
NN
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Pick
Pct.
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
5%
5%
5%
4%
4%
3%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
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Place

12t
12t
12t
12t
39t
39t
39t
39t
39t
39t
39t
39t
39t
39t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
61t
61t
61t
61t
61t
61t
61t
61t

Mover/
Loser

NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)

SEASON STANDINGS

As of 1/1/2012 at 11:24 PM (Week 17 - All Games Complete)

Terando, Jeffl
Woodson,Craig
Holland, Jennifer
Rowe, Mark
Waier, Dave 2
Waier, Dave 3
manos mike 2
manos mike 5
manos gloria2
manos gloria 3
Birchfield, Ashton
Secret Society
Terando, Jeff2
felix s

Timisteo
Nadall, Bruce
mcearchern,glen2
huey,josh3
Byrd, David
THE BULL1
Birchfield,Chris
Ogarek, Joe
Wise, Mike 5.2
Holland, Merv
Fitts, Will
Schaller, Joe
Wookie

Waier, Dave 1
Waier, Dave 5
Jamrozy, Chad
huey,joshl
huey,josh2
benoit, kim

Birchfield, Rebecca

Name Last,First

Total
Points

P P P P P P P P N DNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDNDDNDW®WWWWWW W w w > b b

Pick
Pct.
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
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Place

61t
61t
61t
61t
61t

Mover/
Loser

NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)

SEASON STANDINGS

As of 1/1/2012 at 11:24 PM (Week 17 - All Games Complete)

Ogarek, Joseph
Just Win Baby!
Terando, Jeff3

Chizmar,Bob

Mackie, David

Name Last,First

Total
Points

[ = =

Pick
Pct.
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
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